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Arthur Thomas Mead

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Arthur Thomas Mead
Postcode

Date of birth October 1935

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
BUSHMEAD LIMITED

JAZZORG LTD
JAZZORG LTD

MERCURY INSTRUMENTS LIMITED

CALIQ SOFTWARE LIMITED
PROTECH DATA SYSTEMS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
15133129

05379307
05379307

02710815
02733363
01584823

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status

Active - Newly
Incorporated

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Company is dissolved
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910349008

C.ENG.B.SC INST M.C.
910349008

British

App. Date

App. Date
12/09/2023

01/03/2005
01/03/2005

27/02/2001
11/08/1992
30/09/1991

Res. Date

Res. Date
08/03/2024

01/09/2002
01/11/1993

Position

Position
Director

Director
Company
Secretary
Director
Director
Director



